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Southern Unified Track Meet - 5/30/2014
Terre Haute North

Results

Mixed 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================

Name Year School Prelims H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
1 Ginther, Austin M Noblesville 12.41q 1
2 Davis, Tyler M Mt. Vernon 13.09q 3
3 Houghton, Michael M Edgewood 13.48q 2
4 Clark, Zane M Boonville 13.58q 2
5 Rhodes, Dakota M Plainfield 13.60q 1
6 Selbe, Brandon M Edgewood 13.80q 3
7 Foster, Michael M Plainfield 13.84q 1
8 Ehrmann, Jason M Edgewood 14.46q 3
9 Jensen, Bobby M Plainfield 14.48q 1
10 Edmond, Tariq M Noblesville 15.03q 2
11 Hampton-Rainey, Walter M Mt. Vernon 15.49q 1
12 Loudermilk, Claire M Noblesville 15.58q 3
13 Arakawa, Erika M Carmel 15.73q 2
14 Abel, Abby M Carmel 16.17q 3
15 Bracher, Emma M Boonville 16.34q 1
16 Vittorio, Christian M Noblesville 16.52q 2
17 Harris, Seth M Mt. Vernon 16.87q 2
18 James, Noah M Boonville 18.05q 2
19 Ehrmann, Mat M Edgewood 18.16q 3
20 Harris, Jessica M Plainfield 19.05q 1
21 McCutchan, Gary M Boonville 19.07q 3
22 Ripple, Wade M Mt. Vernon 20.15q 2
23 Carlson, Ryan M Carmel 23.30q 1
24 Kampenga, Marshall M Carmel 25.96q 3

Mixed 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================
Finals
1 Ginther, Austin M Noblesville 12.37 1
2 Davis, Tyler M Mt. Vernon 12.90 1
3 Clark, Zane M Boonville 13.36 1
4 Houghton, Michael M Edgewood 13.47 1
5 Rhodes, Dakota M Plainfield 13.63 1
6 Foster, Michael M Plainfield 13.84 1



7 Selbe, Brandon M Edgewood 13.95 1
8 Ehrmann, Jason M Edgewood 14.45 1
9 Edmond, Tariq M Noblesville 14.64 2
10 Loudermilk, Claire M Noblesville 15.35 2
11 Jensen, Bobby M Plainfield 15.42 2
12 Arakawa, Erika M Carmel 15.66 2
13 Hampton-Rainey, Walter M Mt. Vernon 16.08 2
14 Bracher, Emma M Boonville 16.18 2
15 Abel, Abby M Carmel 16.19 2
16 Vittorio, Christian M Noblesville 16.33 2
17 James, Noah M Boonville 17.27 3
18 Ehrmann, Mat M Edgewood 18.38 3
19 Harris, Jessica M Plainfield 19.04 3
20 McCutchan, Gary M Boonville 19.22 3
21 Ripple, Wade M Mt. Vernon 19.89 3
22 Kampenga, Marshall M Carmel 22.75 3
23 Harris, Seth M Mt. Vernon 23.30 3
24 Carlson, Ryan M Carmel 36.75 3

Mixed 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================
1 Gentry, Josh M Noblesville 55.13 3
2 Pugh, Jace M Edgewood 57.09 3
3 Barnes, Saxton M Noblesville 57.25 3
4 Edmond, Tariq M Noblesville 58.39 3
5 Roy, Brandon M Mt. Vernon 1:00.21 3
6 Trowbridge, Nick M Edgewood 1:01.31 3
7 Latshaw, Cade M Mt. Vernon 1:01.32 3
8 Ungetheim, Noah M Boonville 1:07.82 2
9 Saltzman, Clay M Boonville 1:11.75 3
10 Schapker, David M Boonville 1:16.85 2
11 St. Clair, Dakota M Boonville 1:18.04 2
12 Bonar, Mitch M Noblesville 1:18.14 2
13 Gottman, Forest M Mt. Vernon 1:22.62 2
14 Martin, Lynnelle M Edgewood 1:27.86 2
15 Zwingelberg, Heather M Mt. Vernon 1:28.61 2
16 Headdy, Jake M Edgewood 1:53.32 2
17 Kampenga, Marshall M Carmel 1:59.31 1
18 Hilger, Maddy M Carmel 1:59.50 1
19 Beck, Nathan M Plainfield 2:08.17 1
20 Rowan, Nick M Plainfield 2:08.20 1
21 Purcell, Chance M Plainfield 2:19.21 1
22 Roy, Roger M Plainfield 2:19.31 1

Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay



================================================================
School Finals

================================================================
1 Mt. Vernon 'A' 58.84

1) Davis, Tyler 2) Hampton-Rainey, Walter
3) Reynolds, Kristina 4) Ripple, Luke

2 Edgewood 'A' 59.16
1) Ehrmann, Jason 2) Ehrmann, Mat
3) Houghton, Michael 4) Selbe, Brandon

3 Noblesville 'A' 1:01.33
1) Bonar, Mitch 2) Ilicic, Sergei
3) Mayfield, Brittany 4) Myers, Grace

4 Boonville 'A' 1:02.20
1) Adams, Stephen 2) Broeker, Chloe
3) St. Clair, Dakota 4) Sullenger, Ryley

5 Plainfield 'A' 1:06.94
1) Blalock, Ronisha 2) Rowan, Nick
3) Ozier, Bryan 4) Roy, Kyle

6 Carmel 'A' 1:42.64
1) Speck, Stephanie 2) Butterworth, Kyle
3) George, Makenzie 4) Langlois, Clark

Mixed Long Jump
================================================================

Name Year School Prelims
================================================================
Preliminaries
1 Pugh, Jace M Edgewood 17-07.50q
2 Sullenger, Ryley M Boonville 17-07.00q
3 Ginther, Austin M Noblesville 16-10.50q
4 Niezer, Zack M Noblesville 16-08.75q
5 Roy, Brandon M Mt. Vernon 16-07.50q
6 Saltzman, Clay M Boonville 16-02.00q
7 Roy, Dillon M Mt. Vernon 13-06.00q
8 Latshaw, Cade M Mt. Vernon 13-04.00q
9 McGlothlin, Don M Edgewood 13-02.00q
10 Jensen, Bobby M Plainfield 12-01.50q
11 McVicker, Alex M Carmel 12-01.00q
12 Ripple, Luke M Mt. Vernon 10-03.00q
13 Martin, Lynnelle M Edgewood 9-07.00q
14 Garrison, Rachel M Boonville 9-05.00q
15 James, Noah M Boonville 8-09.00q
16 Vittorio, Christian M Noblesville 7-11.00q
17 Nickels, Griffin M Noblesville 7-07.00q
18 Adams, Katie M Edgewood 5-09.00q
19 Shepherd, Tyler M Plainfield 5-07.00q
20 Beaver, Eileene M Plainfield 3-07.50q



21 Peeler, Dan M Carmel 3-00.00q
-- Roy, Kyle M Plainfield DNF

Mixed Long Jump
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================
Finals
1 Pugh, Jace M Edgewood 17-07.50
2 Sullenger, Ryley M Boonville 17-07.00
3 Ginther, Austin M Noblesville 16-10.50
4 Niezer, Zack M Noblesville 16-08.75
5 Roy, Brandon M Mt. Vernon 16-07.50
6 Saltzman, Clay M Boonville 16-02.00
7 Roy, Dillon M Mt. Vernon 13-06.00
8 Latshaw, Cade M Mt. Vernon 13-04.00
9 McGlothlin, Don M Edgewood 13-02.00
10 Jensen, Bobby M Plainfield 12-01.50
11 McVicker, Alex M Carmel 12-01.00
12 Ripple, Luke M Mt. Vernon 10-03.00
13 Martin, Lynnelle M Edgewood 9-07.00
14 Garrison, Rachel M Boonville 9-05.00
15 James, Noah M Boonville 8-09.00
16 Vittorio, Christian M Noblesville 7-11.00
17 Nickels, Griffin M Noblesville 7-07.00
18 Adams, Katie M Edgewood 5-09.00
19 Shepherd, Tyler M Plainfield 5-07.00
20 Beaver, Eileene M Plainfield 3-07.50
21 Peeler, Dan M Carmel 3-00.00

Mixed Shot Put
================================================================

Name Year School Prelims
================================================================
Preliminaries
1 Gill, Manvinder M Noblesville 46-04.75q
2 Feather, Cade M Edgewood 42-08.25q
3 Terrell, Trenton M Boonville 39-10.00q
4 Roy, Roger M Plainfield 39-07.75q
5 Miller, Lane M Boonville 39-03.00q
6 McGlothlin, Don M Edgewood 38-07.50q
7 Redmon, Spencer M Noblesville 38-02.00q
8 Ripple, Wade M Mt. Vernon 38-00.00q
9 Ilicic, Sergei M Noblesville 35-00.75q
10 Roy, Dillon M Mt. Vernon 31-07.50q
11 Schapker, David M Boonville 31-06.50q
12 Prow, Matt M Mt. Vernon 29-02.50q



13 Adams, Stephen M Boonville 27-09.50q
14 Potts, Spenser M Edgewood 27-03.00q
15 Gottman, Forest M Mt. Vernon 25-08.75q
16 Keller, Mac M Plainfield 23-08.00q
17 Nickels, Griffin M Noblesville 22-05.75q
18 Reynolds, Kristina M Mt. Vernon 22-02.00q
19 Harris, Seth M Mt. Vernon 20-03.25q
20 Sharkey, Michael M Carmel 18-07.50q
21 Hilger, Dalton M Edgewood 18-03.00q
22 Johnson, Jarrett M Plainfield 14-03.00q
23 Elzinga, Catherine M Carmel 13-05.00q
24 Liechty, Claire M Carmel 12-09.50q
25 Zachman, Andy M Carmel 11-03.00q

Mixed Shot Put
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================
Finals
1 Gill, Manvinder M Noblesville 46-04.50
2 Feather, Cade M Edgewood 42-08.25
3 Terrell, Trenton M Boonville 39-10.00
4 Roy, Roger M Plainfield 39-07.75
5 Miller, Lane M Boonville 39-03.00
6 McGlothlin, Don M Edgewood 38-07.50
7 Redmon, Spencer M Noblesville 38-02.00
8 Ripple, Wade M Mt. Vernon 38-00.00
9 Ilicic, Sergei M Noblesville 35-00.75
10 Schapker, David M Boonville 31-06.50
11 Prow, Matt M Mt. Vernon 29-02.50
12 Adams, Stephen M Boonville 27-09.50
13 Potts, Spenser M Edgewood 27-03.00
14 Gottman, Forest M Mt. Vernon 25-08.75
15 Keller, Mac M Plainfield 23-08.00
16 Nickels, Griffin M Noblesville 22-05.75
17 Reynolds, Kristina M Mt. Vernon 22-02.00
18 Sharkey, Michael M Carmel 18-07.50
19 Hilger, Dalton M Edgewood 18-03.00
20 Johnson, Jarrett M Plainfield 14-03.00
21 Elzinga, Catherine M Carmel 13-05.00
22 Liechty, Claire M Carmel 12-09.50
23 Zachman, Andy M Carmel 11-03.00


